clean
ANREEYIANALYTICS label

Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number SNK0005-2023A-17

Certified Entity LesserEvil, LLC

Type of Certification Snacks V1

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks Purity Award

41 Eagle Road

Danbury, CT 06810

Effective Date January 17, 2023

Issue Date May 08, 2025

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Signed on behalf of

Ellipse Analytics Ellipse Analytics:

7000 Broadway, Suite 307

Denver, CO 80221

www.ellipseanalytics.com Brianna Rayméé
01/17/2023
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http://www.ellipseanalytics.com/

Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark List Date

Code (UPC)

Popcorn Homer's Secret Blend
Space Balls Outer Planet Pizza 50z
Space Balls Outer Planet Pizza 70z

Space Balls Ranch Rocket Ship
Star-Berry Beet Lil Puffs 2.50z
Star-Berry Beet Lil Puffs .60z
Star-Berry Beet Lil Puffs .60z/8ct
Lil Puffs Sweet Potato Apple Asteroid

Organic Avocado-Licious Popcorn

Organic Fiery Hot Popcorn 4.60z

Organic Fiery Hot Popcorn .880z
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn - 140z
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn - .880z
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn - .650z
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn - .460z

Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn - .460z, 8ct
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn - 140z
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn - 8oz
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn - .880z
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn - .650z
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn - .460z
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn - .460z, 8ct
Organic Himalayan Sweetness Popcorn
Organic Oh My Ghee Popcorn
Chocolate Candy Cane
Pumpkin Spice
Sugar Cookie Popcorn Multipack
Sweetheart Popcorn Multipack
Cosmic Rings Berry Blast

Space Balls Interstellar Cheddar

850045947354
850045947590

850045947613

858906004901

180999000264

180999001506
850021522612
850029023685
855469006557
855469006915
858906004697
856762007364
850045947538
180999001001
850045947408
180999001414
858906004680
855469006229
855469006359
180999001025
855469006670
850045947545
856762007906
850029023814
850038090753
850038090920
850045947989

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

06/21/2023
07/06/2023
04/22/2025
07/06/2023
01/17/2023
04/22/2025
04/22/2025

01/17/2023

03/15/2023
03/15/2023
04/22/2025
03/15/2023
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
03/15/2023
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
03/15/2023
03/15/2023
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
04/25/2023
04/25/2023

Page 2 of 3




Moonions Hyperspace Hot Onion
Moonions Intergalactic Onion
Moonions Intergalactic Onion 60z

Watermelon Hibiscus

Real Organic Cheddar Space Balls (.60z/6ct)

Real Organic Cheddar Space Balls (.60z)
Real Cheddar Popcorn- .880z
Real Cheddar Popcorn- 4.60z
Real Cheddar Popcorn- .460z
Broccoli Cheddar Blast
Organic Popcorn, Pink Lemonade
Cheezmos Cowboy Cheddar

Cheezmos Blazin' Hot Cheddar

858906004628
858906004604
850067374459
85676200763
850045947965
858906004840
850067374060

850067374053
858906004949
850067374114
858906004499
858906004505

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

03/22/2024
03/22/2024
04/22/2025
05/06/2024
06/02/2024
04/22/2025
08/07/2024
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
10/23/2024
02/21/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
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