



Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number	SNK0005-2023A-17		
Certified Entity	LesserEvil, LLC		
Type of Certification	Snacks V1		
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings		
Identification Marks	Purity Award		
Facility Location(s)	41 Eagle Road		
	Danbury, CT 06810		
Effective Date	January 17, 2023		
Issue Date	May 08, 2025		

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com Signed on behalf of Ellipse Analytics:

Brianna Raymes 01/17/2023

Page 1 of 3

Certified Product Listings

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
Popcorn Homer's Secret Blend	850045947354	CLP Purity Award	06/21/2023
Space Balls Outer Planet Pizza 5oz	850045947590	CLP Purity Award	07/06/2023
Space Balls Outer Planet Pizza 7oz		CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Space Balls Ranch Rocket Ship	850045947613	CLP Purity Award	07/06/2023
Star-Berry Beet Lil Puffs 2.5oz	858906004901	CLP Purity Award	01/17/2023
Star-Berry Beet Lil Puffs .6oz		CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Star-Berry Beet Lil Puffs .6oz/8ct		CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Lil Puffs Sweet Potato Apple Asteroid	180999000264	CLP Purity Award	01/17/2023
Organic Avocado-Licious Popcorn	180999001506	CLP Purity Award	03/15/2023
Organic Fiery Hot Popcorn 4.6oz	850021522612	CLP Purity Award	03/15/2023
Organic Fiery Hot Popcorn .88oz	850029023685	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn - 14oz	855469006557	CLP Purity Award	03/15/2023
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn88oz	855469006915	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn65oz	858906004697	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn46oz	856762007364	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Gold Popcorn46oz, 8ct	850045947538	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn - 14oz	180999001001	CLP Purity Award	03/15/2023
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn - 8oz	850045947408	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn88oz	180999001414	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn65oz	858906004680	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn46oz	855469006229	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Pink Popcorn46oz, 8ct	855469006359	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Organic Himalayan Sweetness Popcorn	180999001025	CLP Purity Award	03/15/2023
Organic Oh My Ghee Popcorn	855469006670	CLP Purity Award	03/15/2023
Chocolate Candy Cane	850045947545	CLP Purity Award	02/28/2024
Pumpkin Spice	856762007906	CLP Purity Award	02/28/2024
Sugar Cookie Popcorn Multipack	850029023814	CLP Purity Award	02/28/2024
Sweetheart Popcorn Multipack	850038090753	CLP Purity Award	02/28/2024
Cosmic Rings Berry Blast	850038090920	CLP Purity Award	04/25/2023
Space Balls Interstellar Cheddar	850045947989	CLP Purity Award	04/25/2023

Moonions Hyperspace Hot Onion	858906004628	CLP Purity Award	03/22/2024
Moonions Intergalactic Onion	858906004604	CLP Purity Award	03/22/2024
Moonions Intergalactic Onion 6oz	850067374459	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Watermelon Hibiscus	85676200763	CLP Purity Award	05/06/2024
Real Organic Cheddar Space Balls (.6oz/6ct)	850045947965	CLP Purity Award	06/02/2024
Real Organic Cheddar Space Balls (.6oz)	858906004840	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Real Cheddar Popcorn88oz	850067374060	CLP Purity Award	08/07/2024
Real Cheddar Popcorn- 4.6oz		CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Real Cheddar Popcorn46oz	850067374053	CLP Purity Award	04/22/2025
Broccoli Cheddar Blast	858906004949	CLP Purity Award	10/23/2024
Organic Popcorn, Pink Lemonade	850067374114	CLP Purity Award	02/21/2025
Cheezmos Cowboy Cheddar	858906004499	CLP Purity Award	05/08/2025
Cheezmos Blazin' Hot Cheddar	858906004505	CLP Purity Award	05/08/2025